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SOLBERG

EE
Dual filtration stops both particulate matter an gas

or vapor odors and contaminants
Chemical adsorptive
Moisture resistant

Activated Carbon Elements
AC Series

Higher rate of adsorption over granular carbon
High filtration efficiency

Minimal maintenance
Minimal pressure drop

Features
[ .

Pleated filter media
Optimal sealing surface & design

Technical Specifications
B

Part

Number
AC14
AC18
AC30

AC230

AC234

AC334

AC244

AC344

AC274
AC374
AC376
AC384
AC484
AC684

AC824
AC842

AC848
ACS850

SCFM

Rating

14
30
63
99
201
295
297
356
371
520
543
982
1400
1964
8
20
34
98

Dimensions - inches

ID

35/8
35/8
43/4
43/4

11/2
23/8
2 9/16
31/2

99% removal efficiency to 10 microns
Temp (continuous): min -15°F (-26°C) max 220°F (104°C)
Filter change out differential: 10”-15"” H20 above initial deltaP

(o))
43/8
43/8
53/4
53/4
77/8
77/8
93/4
93/4
113/4
113/4
145/8
195/8
195/8
195/8
21/2
37/8
5
57/8

HT
2 5/16
43/4
43/4
91/2
95/8
141/2
95/8
141/2
95/8
141/2
141/2
141/2
211/2
281/2
21/2
23/4
47/8
83/4

STD Endcap
Features
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M Dimension tolerance + 1/4"

M
GN
gs Endcap Information

N

GN C =Closed one end
GN G = Galvanized metal endcaps
GN M = Molded plastisol
GN N = Neoprene gaskets on endcaps
GN R = Mixed Rubber/cork gasket EC’s
GC

G

G

GR

Note: Model offerings and design parameters may change without notice.
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Solberg Manufacturing Inc.

1151 Ardmore Ave. e Itasca, IL 60143 USA

Sales/Service: 630.773.1363 o Fax: 630.773.2643

E-mail: sales@solbergmfg.com « Web Site: www.solbergmfg.com



